
Eastern Illinois Invitational
10/18-20/2024 at Charleston, Ill. 

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

 
 

# Result
A8 Emilio Bravo (NKU) def. Noah Viste (INDY)  6-2, 6-2
AC4 Noah Viste (INDY) def. Indrek Soome (LEWIS)  6-3, 6-4
AC2 Zach White (EIU) def. Noah Viste (INDY)  7-5, 6-0
B8 Pumiphat Sukkho (INDY) def. Xavier Ecarma (NKU)  1-6, 6-3, 10-5
B4 Pumiphat Sukkho (INDY) def. Tyler Carlin (EIU)  6-2, 6-2
B2 Pumiphat Sukkho (INDY) def. Duarte Trocado (EIU)  6-3, 7-6 (4-0)
C8 Will Thurin (INDY) def. Kristen Pavitt (LEWIS)  6-0, 6-0
C4 Will Thurin (INDY) def. Gui Cauvilla (EIU)  6-2, 6-0
C2 Will Thurin (INDY) def. William Hays (EIU)  7-6 (7-0), 6-1
D4 Jai Dutta (INDY) def. Fabien Planchard (EIU)  6-2, retired
D2 Jai Dutta (INDY) def. Grant Miller (LEWIS)  6-0, 6-0

# Result
A8 Kristen Pavitt/Grant Miller (LEWIS) def. Noah Viste/Pumiphat Sukkho (INDY)  6-4
AC4 Jacob Rouleau-Mailly/H. Salvador Civera (NKU) def. Noah Viste/Pumiphat Sukkho (INDY)  6-3
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Jai Dutta/Will Thurin (INDY) def. Ludolph Wiggett/Duarte Trocado (EIU)  7-6 (5-0)


